
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

9 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. 2. 3. X. cel. poř.

5 Kotlářová Marie 1990 SSK Poděbrady 97 95 96 0 0 0 288 1

6 Smíšek Vlastimil 1962 SSK Poděbrady 94 90 96 0 0 0 280 2

4 Reichelt Jaroslav 1954 SSK Cosmonos 82 86 88 0 0 0 256 3

9 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 77 81 85 0 0 0 243 4

2 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 65 85 64 0 0 0 214 5

7 Červený Jiří Avzo Křinec 63 57 68 0 0 0 188 6

1 Šmíd Radek AVZO Křinec 74 54 55 0 0 0 183 7

10 Hrnčíř Jan 1982 AVZO Křinec 69 45 54 0 0 0 168 8

8 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 50 59 45 0 0 0 154 9

Příjmení a jméno

celkový počet střelců: LM,SM 30

pořadatel:

VC Křince

AVZO Křinec

závod:

18.5.2024
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st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Součet

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

SSK Cosmonos

SSK Poděbrady

SSK Poděbrady

Avzo Křinec

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

AVZO Křinec

1957

1974

1982

1956

1954

1990

1962

1

2 Košvanec Mir.

4 Reichelt Jaroslav

5 Kotlářová Marie

6 Smíšek Vlastimil

7 Červený Jiří

8 Bobek Petr

9 Svoboda Jiří

10 Hrnčíř Jan

Šmíd Radek 183

27 38 43 42 31 33 214

37 37 31 23 28 27

256

48 49 47 48 48 48 288

39 43 41 45 45 43

46 48 48

21

280

31 32 31 26 40 28 188

47 47 44

154

41 36 41 40 40 45 243

21 29 25 34 24

168

0

39 30 19 26 31 23


